
 
 

Fresh daily muffin

Homemade sausage roll

Bacon & egg pie

Seasonal veggie frittata (GF, V)

Savoury pinwheels (veggie option available)

Fruit Platter (V) – per person

Chicken & avocado pide

Ham & brie pide

Vegetarian pide (V)

Chef’s fresh daily salad (veggie option available)

Sweet slice selection (GF available)

Amazing orange & almond cake (GF, DF)

$4.50

$4.00

$5.90

$4.50

$5.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$3.00

$6.50

C a t e r i n g  m e n u

nourishing

Please email all catering orders to order@villagekitchen.co.nz with a minimum of 2 days' notice 
with an order minimum of 5. Do feel free to come in store and purchase from our cabinet should 
you require food for fewer people. Payment is required upon pick up. Please note prices above are 
excluding GST. Thanks for choosing Village Kitchen.

villagekitchen.co.nz


