CATERING MENU



NOURISHING BUSY LIVES

VILLAGEKITCHEN.CO.NZ

Fresh daily muffin		\$4.50
Homemade sausage roll		\$4.00
Bacon & egg pie		\$5.90
Seasonal veggie frittata (GF, V)		\$4.50
Savoury pinwheels (veggie option	n available)	\$5.00
Fruit Platter (V) – per person		\$4.00
Chicken & avocado pide		\$4.50
Ham & brie pide		\$4.50
Vegetarian pide (V)		\$4.50
Chef's fresh daily salad (veggie o	ption available)	\$5.50
Sweet slice selection (GF available)		\$3.00
Amazing orange & almond cake ((GF, DF)	\$6.50

Please email all catering orders to order@villagekitchen.co.nz with a minimum of 2 days' notice with an order minimum of 5. Do feel free to come in store and purchase from our cabinet should you require food for fewer people. Payment is required upon pick up. Please note prices above are excluding GST. Thanks for choosing Village Kitchen.